DATE

February 13
February 14
February 19
February 20
February 21
February 22
February 27
February 28

March 1
MARCH 3

MARCH 4
MARCH 6
MARCH 7

MARCH 8
MARCH 10
March 13
March 14
March 15
MARCH 17
MARCH 20
MARCH 21
MARCH 22
March 24
MARCH 25
March 27
March 28
March 29
MARCH 31
APRIL 2
APRIL 3
APRIL 4
April 8
April 10
April 11
April 12
APRIL 14
APRIL 16
APRIL 17
APRIL 18
APRIL 21
April 24
April 25
April 26
APRIL 28
MAY 1
MAY 2
MAY 3
MAY 8
MAY 9
MAY 10
MAY 12
May 14
May 15
May 16
May 19-24

Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
TUESDAY
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
Tuesday
WEDNESDAY
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TUESDAY
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tues.-Sun.

2015 KENTUCKY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

vs. Ball State

vs. Richmond

at Southern California
at UC Santa Barbara
at UC Santa Barbara
at UC Santa Barbara
vs. Nebraska-Omaha
vs. Nebraska-Omaha
vs. Northeastern

vs. Mt. St. Mary’s
MURRAY STATE
MURRAY STATE
WRIGHT STATE
UMASS

UMASS

UMASS

UMASS
CINCINNATI

at South Carolina

at South Carolina

at South Carolina
OHIO

MISSISSIPPI STATE
MISSISSIPPI STATE
MISSISSIPPI STATE
at Western Kentucky
MOREHEAD STATE
at LSU

at LSU

at LSU

INDIANA

TEXAS A&M
TEXAS A&M
TEXAS A&M

at Louisville

at Arkansas

at Arkansas

at Arkansas
WESTERN KENTUCKY
TENNESSEE
TENNESSEE
TENNESSEE
XAVIER

at Florida

at Florida

at Florida
LOUISVILLE
VANDERBILT
VANDERBILT
VANDERBILT
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
at Missouri

at Missouri

at Missouri

SEC Tournament

SITE
Wilmington, N.C.
Wilmington, N.C.
Los Angeles, Calif.
Santa Barbara, Calif.
Santa Barbara, Calif.
Santa Barbara, Calif.
Port Charlotte, Fla.
Port Charlotte, Fla.
Port Charlotte, Fla.
Port Charlotte, Fla.
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
Columbia, S.C.
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
Bowling Green, Ky.
LEXINGTON
Baton Rouge, La.
Baton Rouge, La.
Baton Rouge, La.
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
Louisville, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
Gainesville, Fla.
Gainesville, Fla.
Gainesville, Fla.
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
Columbia, Mo.
Columbia, Mo.
Columbia, Mo.
Hoover, Ala.

*** All Times Eastern and Subject to Change ***

*: denotes SEC game

TIME
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
1:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
4:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 P.M.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
6:00 p.m.
8:35 p.m.
8:05 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
6:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

TV

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN
SECN
SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN

SECN+
SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN+
SECN

SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN+



