2015 KENTUCKY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE		OPPONENT	SITE	TIME	TV
February 13	Friday	vs. Ball State	Wilmington, N.C.	12:00 p.m.	
February 14	Saturday	vs. Richmond	Wilmington, N.C.	12:00 p.m.	
February 19	Thursday	at Southern California	Los Angeles, Calif.	9:00 p.m.	
February 20	Friday	at UC Santa Barbara	Santa Barbara, Calif.	5:00 p.m.	
February 21	Saturday	at UC Santa Barbara	Santa Barbara, Calif.	5:00 p.m.	
February 22	Sunday	at UC Santa Barbara	Santa Barbara, Calif.	4:00 p.m.	
February 27	Friday	vs. Nebraska-Omaha	Port Charlotte, Fla.	10:30 a.m.	
February 28	Saturday	vs. Nebraska-Omaha	Port Charlotte, Fla.	11:00 a.m.	
•	•	vs. Northeastern	Port Charlotte, Fla.	2:30 p.m.	
March 1	Sunday	vs. Mt. St. Mary's	Port Charlotte, Fla.	2:30 p.m.	
MARCH 3	TUESDAY	MURRAY STATE	LEXINGTON	1:30 P.M.	SECN+
		MURRAY STATE	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 4	WEDNESDAY	WRIGHT STATE	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 6	FRIDAY	UMASS	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 7	SATURDAY	UMASS	LEXINGTON	12:00 P.M.	SECN+
		UMASS	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 8	SUNDAY	UMASS	LEXINGTON	1:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 10	TUESDAY	CINCINNATI	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
March 13	Friday	at South Carolina	Columbia, S.C.	7:00 p.m.	SECN+
March 14	Saturday	at South Carolina	Columbia, S.C.	4:00 p.m.	SECN+
March 15	Sunday	at South Carolina	Columbia, S.C.	1:30 p.m.	SECN+
MARCH 17	TUESDAY	OHIO	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 20	FRIDAY	MISSISSIPPI STATE	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 21	SATURDAY	MISSISSIPPI STATE	LEXINGTON	2:00 P.M.	SECN+
MARCH 22	SUNDAY	MISSISSIPPI STATE	LEXINGTON	1:00 P.M.	SECN+
March 24	Tuesday	at Western Kentucky	Bowling Green, Ky.	7:00 p.m.	
MARCH 25	WEDNESDAY	MOREHEAD STATE	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	
March 27	Friday	at LSU	Baton Rouge, La.	8:00 p.m.	SECN+
March 28	Saturday	at LSU	Baton Rouge, La.	7:30 p.m.	SECN+
March 29	Sunday	at LSU	Baton Rouge, La.	12:00 p.m.	SECN+
MARCH 31	TUESDAY	INDIANA	LEXINGTON	4:00 P.M.	SECN+
APRIL 2	THURSDAY	TEXAS A&M	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
APRIL 3	FRIDAY	TEXAS A&M	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
APRIL 4	SATURDAY	TEXAS A&M	LEXINGTON	1:00 P.M.	SECN
April 8	Wednesday	at Louisville	Louisville, Ky.	6:00 p.m.	
April 10	Friday	at Arkansas	Fayetteville, Ark.	8:35 p.m.	SECN+
April 11	Saturday	at Arkansas	Fayetteville, Ark.	8:05 p.m.	SECN+
April 12	Sunday	at Arkansas	Fayetteville, Ark.	3:05 p.m.	SECN+
APRIL 14	TUESDAY	WESTERN KENTUCKY	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
APRIL 16	THURSDAY	TENNESSEE	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
APRIL 17	FRIDAY	TENNESSEE	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
APRIL 18	SATURDAY	TENNESSEE	LEXINGTON	12:00 P.M.	SECN
APRIL 21	TUESDAY	XAVIER	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
April 24	Friday	at Florida	Gainesville, Fla.	7:00 p.m.	SECN+
April 25	Saturday	at Florida	Gainesville, Fla.	7:00 p.m.	SECN+
April 26	Sunday	at Florida	Gainesville, Fla.	12:30 p.m.	SECN+
APRIL 28	TUESDAY	LOUISVILLE	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
MAY 1	FRIDAY	VANDERBILT	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
MAY 2	SATURDAY	VANDERBILT	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
MAY 3	SUNDAY	VANDERBILT	LEXINGTON	1:00 P.M.	SECN+
MAY 8	FRIDAY	GEORGIA	LEXINGTON	6:30 P.M.	SECN+
MAY 9	SATURDAY	GEORGIA	LEXINGTON	2:00 P.M.	SECN+
MAY 10	SUNDAY	GEORGIA	LEXINGTON	12:00 P.M.	SECN
MAY 12	TUESDAY	NORTHERN KENTUCKY	LEXINGTON	7:00 P.M.	SECN
May 14	Thursday	at Missouri	Columbia, Mo.	7:00 p.m.	SECN+
May 15	Friday	at Missouri	Columbia, Mo.	7:00 p.m.	SECN+
May 16	Saturday	at Missouri	Columbia, Mo.	2:00 p.m.	SECN+
May 19-24	TuesSun.	SEC Tournament	Hoover, Ala.		

^{***} All Times Eastern and Subject to Change ***

*: denotes SEC game